PG TEACHING AUGUST - 2020

K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF ENT

DATE DAY TOPIC PRESENTER MODERATOR
4/8/2020 Tuesday Seminar : atrophic rhinitis | Dr. Madhumitha Dr.Machan k Appaji
5/8/2020 Wednesday Case presentation: sino Dr. Masira Mathin | Dr.Ravishankar
nasal polyposis
7/8/2020 Friday Seminar : obstructive Dr.Neeraja S Nair Dr.Mohan k Appaiji
sleep apnoea
11/8/2020 Tuesday Journal club : L-PRF repair | Dr.Sheena K Gupta | Dr.Ravishankar
of CSF
12/8/2020 Wednesday Seminar : physiology of Dr. Madhumitha Dr.Mohan k Appaji
equilibrium
14/8/2020 Friday’ Case presentation: Dr. Masira Mathin | Dr.Ravishankar
malignancy hypopharynx
18/8/2020 Tuesday Journal club : external Dr.Neeraja S Nair | Dr.Mohan k Appaji
auditory canal
cholesteatoma-review of
clinical staging and
surgical strategy
19/8//2020 Wednesday Case presentation: Dr.Sheena K Gupta | Dr.Ravishankar
chronic otitis media
21/8/2020 Friday Seminar : Tracheostomy Dr. Keerthi Dr.Mohan k Appaji
25/8/2020 Tuesday Case presentation: Dr.Prahlad Dr.Ravishankar
Malignancy tongue
26/8/2020 Wednesday Journal club: lasers Dr. Madhumitha Dr.Mohan k Appaji
application in ENT
28/8/2020 Friday Seminar: vocal cord palsy | Dr. Masira Mathin | Dr.Ravishankar
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